
8:00 am                       

8:45am

12:00 md               

13:00 pm

10:30 am.           

11:00 am

12:00 md               

13:00 pm

15:00 pm          

15:30 pm

14:00 PM            

14:30 PM

16:30 pm              

17:30 pm

19:00 PM              

21:00 PM

AMFORHT REGIONAL CONFERENCE 2017

- "San José Vive"

SAN JOSE COSTA RICA

PRIVATE NETWORKING DINNER

17:30 PM           

19:30 PM
CLOSING COCTAIL

** EVERY 30 MINUTES PARTICIPANTS CHANGE WORKSHOP STATION

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 05THMONDAY, DECEMBER 04TH

Transfer to Chateau

(Short Walk In City Tour San José)

Sponsors Forum

Panelists: 4 to 6 companies

Theme: Sustainable Enterprise Initiatives

14:30 PM         

17:00 PM **

Grupo #1

Taller I - Chateau

Tema: Cotelería

Grupo #2

Taller II - Chateau

Tema: Cocina

Grupo #3

Taller III - Chateau

Tema: Cerveza Artesanal

Grupo #4

Taller IV – Hervé Laurent

Tema: Reducción de Gastos en 

Cocina y Cero Desperdicio

WORK SHOPS

LUNCH COFFEE BREAK

13:00 PM         

14:00 PM

Conference #3

Exhibitor: Hervé Laurent 

Topic: Latest trends and 

innovation in Gastronomy

Work Board #3 

Participants: AMFORHT-

Chateau-Aurola Holiday Inn- 

ANCH

Topic: Professional exchange 

of culinary techniques in Costa 

Rican and Central American 

cuisine

15:30 PM.         

16:30 PM

Conference #6

Expositor: Hans Pfister

Tema: CAYUGA Experience

Work Board #6

Participants: CANAECO - CUC - 

UTN - CTPS

Topic: Sustainable education 

of future professionals in 

tourism

Conference #4

Exhibitor: Marieloz Bonilla 

Topic: Tourism and 

Sociocultural Animation

Work Board #4

Participants: AMFORHT - CCH - 

CANATUR - CACORE

Topic: Organization of Tourism

COFFEE BREAK

11:00am.        

12:00 md

Conference #2

Exhibitor: Sylvia Sáurez 

Topic: Smart Destinations

Work Board #2

Participants: AMFORHT - 

ACOPROT

Topic: Vision of Sustainable 

Tourism Education in Latin 

America

14:00 pm.            

15:00 pm

Conference #5

Exhibitor: Ericka Harm

Topic: Integral Sustainability 

for Tourism Development 

Projects 

Work Board #5

Participants: FLORIDA - 

DIAGEO

Topic: Corporate Social 

Responsibility Programs

9:30 am            

10:30 am

Conference #1

Exhibitor: Phillip Francois

Topic: Sustainability

Work board #1                                                                                                            

Participants: AMFORHT - MSJ - 

ICT                                                    

Topic: "San José Vive"

LUNCH

13:00 PM         

14:00 PM

REGISTRATION

8:00 AM        

12:00 MD

 FARM TRIP: AL MERCAT

Tema: Huertas in the City: Sustainable Economy                        

(Coffee break included)
8:45 am                

9:30 am

OPENING

Participants: 

 AMFORHT International President – Sr. Phillipe Francois

Mayor of San José – Sr. Jhonny Araya

Tourism Ministry – Sr. Mauricio Venura


