

AMFORHT REGIONAL CONFERENCE 2017 - "San José Vive" SAN JOSE COSTA RICA

	MONDAY, DECEMBER 04TH			TUESDAY, DECEMBER 05TH	
8:45am 8:45am 8:45 am 9:30 am	REGISTRATION OPENING Participants: AMFORHT International President – Sr. Phillipe Francois Mayor of San José – Sr. Jhonny Araya Tourism Ministry – Sr. Mauricio Venura		8:00 AM 12:00 MD	FARM TRIP: AL MERCAT Tema: Huertas in the City: Sustainable Economy (Coffee break included)	
	Conference #1 Exhibitor: Phillip Francois Topic: Sustainability	Work board #1 Participants: AMFORHT - MSJ - ICT Topic: "San José Vive"	12:00 md 13:00 pm	LUNCH	
9:30 am 10:30 am			13:00 PM 14:00 PM	Conference #4 Exhibitor: Marieloz Bonilla Topic: Tourism and Sociocultural Animation	Work Board #4 Participants: AMFORHT - CCH - CANATUR - CACORE Topic: Organization of Tourism
10:30 am. 11:00 am	COFFE	E BREAK			
11:00am. 12:00 md	Conference #2 Exhibitor: Sylvia Sáurez Topic: Smart Destinations	Work Board #2 Participants: AMFORHT - ACOPROT Topic: Vision of Sustainable Tourism Education in Latin America	14:00 pm. 15:00 pm	Conference #5 Exhibitor: Ericka Harm Topic: Integral Sustainability for Tourism Development Projects	Work Board #5 Participants: FLORIDA - DIAGEO Topic: Corporate Social Responsibility Programs
12:00 md 13:00 pm	LUNCH		15:00 pm 15:30 pm	COFFEE BREAK	
13:00 PM 14:00 PM	Conference #3 Exhibitor: Hervé Laurent Topic: Latest trends and innovation in Gastronomy	Work Board #3 Participants: AMFORHT- Chateau-Aurola Holiday Inn- ANCH Topic: Professional exchange of culinary techniques in Costa Rican and Central American cuisine	15:30 PM. 16:30 PM	Conference #6 Expositor: Hans Pfister Tema: CAYUGA Experience	Work Board #6 Participants: CANAECO - CUC - UTN - CTPS Topic: Sustainable education of future professionals in tourism
14:00 PM 14:30 PM	Transfer to Chateau (Short Walk In City Tour San José)		16:30 pm 17:30 pm	Sponsors Forum Panelists: 4 to 6 companies Theme: Sustainable Enterprise Initiatives	
	WORK SHOPS				
14:30 PM 17:00 PM **	Grupo #1 Taller I - Chateau Tema: Cotelería Grupo #3 Taller III - Chateau Tema: Cerveza Artesanal	Grupo #2 Taller II - Chateau Tema: Cocina Grupo #4 Taller IV - Hervé Laurent Tema: Reducción de Gastos en Cocina y Cero Desperdicio	17:30 PM 19:30 PM	CLOSING COCTAIL	
**	** EVERY 30 MINUTES PARTICIPANTS CHANGE WORKSHOP STATION				
19:00 PM 21:00 PM	PRIVATE NETW	ORKING DINNER			